
CONFERENCE:

DATE: TIME: PLAYED AT:

VISITORS: SCORE: HOME: SCORE:

ATTENDANCE:  

HALVES

FIRST DOWNS

YARDS RUSHING

YARDS PASSING

TEAM LOSSES

NET OFFENSE

PASSES MADE/TRIED / / / / / /

INTERCEPTIONS THROWN

FUMBLES/LOST / / / / / /

TURNOVER ON DOWNS

PUNTS / GROSS AVG. / / / / / /

PENALTIES / YARDS / / / / / /

TIME OF POSSESSION

RUSHING Holy Cross RUSHING St. Joseph

PASS RECEIVING Holy Cross PASS RECEIVING St. Joseph

PASSING Holy Cross PASSING St. Joseph

1

0

2

6 34.5

00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00

00

3 35 7

29.84 34.5 1 11.0 5 34.0 1 37.0

10 904 40 6 50

10 4 6

0

17

40 43 83

315

6 11 10

7 10

16

241

9 0 9

29

114 127

145

18

1

0 2

0 0 0 0

80 112

170

80 104

9

64

5

16

0 0 0 0

1 1 2

10 99

0 0 0

0

5

# TDINTLONGYARDSCOMPATTPASSER

112 45 2 111 Flory, Elias 16 9

TD

3 0

16 0

46 1

7 Yasinski, Noah

12 Mohr, Tyrell 11 191

4 47

1 O'Connell, Tristan 1 3

# RECEIVER REC YARDS GAIN

11 0

12 0

12 088 Klein, Miller 1 12

15

27 Fairbairn, Alexander 1 12

26 Penner, Aulain 2 6

PASS LONG

16 83 15Totals

CARR YARDS GAIN

26 Lafreniere, Samuel 5 013

16

16

115Casey, Carter 11 671

TDGAIN

LONG

YARDS#

26 Penner, Aulain 30

CARRCARRIER

BALL

184 33

1ST 2ND TOTALS 1ST 2ND TOTALS

#

9 8 17

TIMES

TD

BALL TIMES LONG

CARRIER

30

97 169 266

15 15

184

32

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

Holy Cross St. Joseph

1624Holy Cross

6:30:00 PMFriday, November 3, 2023 SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK

SSSAD

St. Joseph

1

PASS

Totals 9 112 45 1

7 Tabler, Britton 2 57

# RECEIVER REC YARDS GAIN TD

45 1

15

Totals

Totals 16 9 112

Totals 30 184 33 1

PASS PASS LONG

0

8 0

8 Orosz, Logan

10 Gray, Jack 2 10

1

INT TD

116 241 46 1

COMP

241 46 1 116

45 2 1 Totals 29

16 241 46

# PASSER ATT

16 Casey, Carter 29

1

YARDS LONG



VISITORS: Holy Cross HOME: St. Joseph

PUNTING Holy Cross PUNTING St. Joseph

PUNT RETURNS Holy Cross PUNT RETURNS St. Joseph

KICK OFF Holy Cross KICK OFF St. Joseph

KICK OFF RETURNS Holy Cross KICK OFF RETURNS St. Joseph

FIELD GOALS Holy Cross FIELD GOALS St. Joseph

MISSED FIELD GOALS Holy Cross MISSED FIELD GOALS St. Joseph

MISSED FIELD GOAL RETURNS Holy Cross MISSED FIELD GOAL RETURNS St. Joseph

CONVERTS (1 POINT) CONVERTS (1 POINT)

2 1

Totals 0 0

Totals

2 1

# KICKER TRIED GOOD

16 Casey, Carter

00 0 Totals 0 0 0

138

LONG TDLONG TD

Totals 1 38 38

NO YARDS# RETURNER

0

NO YDS

Totals 0 0 0 0

#

0

# KICKER NO YDS LONG

NET 

YDS S

0 Casey, Carter

KICKER

35 35

381

1

38

LONG

0 0

T YDS

LONG

GROSS

0

16 Casey, Carter 1 0

# KICKER TRIED GOOD

21 0Totals 3 32

23 Nickel, Sam 1 1

# KICKER TRIED GOOD T YDS

35

13 0

LONG

12 Mohr, Tyrell

32 Marshall, Roman

24 Pratte, Brady

Totals

35

Totals 3

0

21

52107

21

21

16 Casey, Carter

0

0

LONG TD

87

1

S

NET 

YDS

NET 

YDS

S

52 0

Totals

3

1 0 0 0

0

11 11

3 107

LONGNO YDS

1

NO YARDS

12

87

GROSS

12 024 Pratte, Brady 3

6 114Totals 207

114

GROSS

Casey, Carter 038

SLONG

38 0

# RETURNER NO YARDS LONG TD

21

23 Nickel, Sam 3 2

RETURNER NO YARDS

# KICKER TRIED GOOD

1

GROSS

0

#

1

Totals 2 20

Totals 1 0 0

16 3823 Nickel, Sam 0 0

44 Hanson, Ryker 1

0

018 Coquet, Talon 1 7

158

TD

13 13 0

190

NO

4

7

# KICKER

# RETURNER

LONG S

51 0

LONG

NET 

YDS

51

YARDS

72 1

158190

GROSS

YDS

Totals 3 2

Totals 6 93

11 Flory, Elias 4

# KICKER NO

# RETURNER

Totals

18 Coquet, Talon 6 93

40149

72

1

1

LONG TD# RETURNER NO YARDS

Totals 5 128

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

NO YDS LONG S#
NET 

YDS

11 Flory, Elias 5

#

40 1 16149 128

GROSS

KICKER KICKER NO YDS

NET 

YDS

6 207



VISITORS: Holy Cross

SAFETIES

HOME: St. Joseph

SAFETIES

QUARTER SCORES

HOME

QUARTER 1st QTR 2nd QTR 3rd QTR 4th QTR OT FINAL

10

0

18

10

16

6

7

1

7

10

3

8

7

16

0
16

1 0 16

2TEAM SCORING 1

TOTAL 1 2 0

VISITORS
241

0

24

6
24

1

1 1 816 Casey, Carter 1

12 Mohr, Tyrell 1 6

#

2 0 24TOTAL 0 3 1 1

PLAYER TD FG SINGLE C1 C2 TOTAL

 TEAM SCORING 0

626 Penner, Aulain 1

618 Coquet, Talon 1

2 523 Nickel, Sam 1

67 Tabler, Britton 1

1 111 Flory, Elias

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

# TOTALC2C1SINGLEFGTDPLAYER



DATE: CONFERENCE:

VISITOR: HOME:

LOCATION: TIME:

QUARTER

Holy Cross

St. Joseph
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Time Quarter
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6

1

2

2

0:01

1:10

6:43

6:43

S

TD
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1 YD RUN

18 YD FG ATTEMPT SINGLE

SAFETY

GOOD

4:28

4:28

TD

C1

OFFICIAL SCORE SHEET

Friday, November 3, 2023

Holy Cross

SSSAD

St. Joseph

6:30:00 PM

GAME SCORING SUMMARY

Holy Cross (24) St. Joseph (16)

SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK

FG

TD

6

1 TD

S

3

3 9:55

11:25

0:12

6:201

4

4

#

Player

11

7

23

26

23

23

18

Scoring Play

SINGLE

12 YD PASS

GOOD

1 YD PASS

GOOD

35 YD FG

72 YD PUNT RETURN

6:20

Time #

Player

12

16

16

T 

16

Scoring Play

46 YD PASS

 

 

Points

6

1

2

1

6

 

 

 

 



POINT VALUES 2 1 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 4 2 POINT VALUES 2 1 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 4 2

# PLAYERS NAME POS TA AS ST SA QS BK KD FF FR
FR-

YD

FR-

LG

FR-

TD
IN

IN-

YD

IN-

LG

IN-

TD
PTS # PLAYERS NAME POS TA AS ST SA QS BK KD FF FR

FR-

YD

FR-

LG

FR-

TD
IN

IN-

YD

IN-

LG

IN-

TD
PTS

3 Matai, Ben D.B. 4 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 7 Yasinski, Noah Rec 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #VALUE!

7 Tabler, Britton Rec 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 9 Seabrook, Lucas DB 2 0 2 0 0. 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 16

18 Coquet, Talon R.B. 2 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 11 Wiersma, Tomas DB 1 2 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

20 Pesenti, Anthony D.B. 1 0 0 0 0. 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 13 Marien, Aidan 0 0 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

23 Nickel, Sam R.B. 3 0 2 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 17 Ritchie, Carter DB 0 1 0 0 0. 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

27 Fairbairn, Alexander REC 0 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 19 Gusikoski, Dawson QB/DB 0 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 17 17 0 5

28 Shenher, Will D.B. 2 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 22 Wagner, Tristan DB 3 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

29 Keller, Adam D.B. 3 0 0 0 0. 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 23 Percival, Noah LB 10 2 0 0 0. 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24

32 Leister, Blake D.B. 0 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 24 Pratte, Brady DB 1 0 0 0 1. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

40 Revering, Daniel L.B. 4 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 26 Lafreniere, Samuel RB 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

44 Hanson, Ryker L.B. 4 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 14 14 0 14 27 Shaw, Everett LB 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

50 Rousseau, Harrison D.L. 1 2 0 0 1. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 32 Marshall, Roman DL 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

55 Gordon, Aleksey D.L. 1 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 44 Lang, Josh LB 5 2 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

61 Schmidt, Matthew O.L. 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 50 Oliver, Ayden LB 1 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

70 Topping, Owen D.L. 0 0 0 0 0. 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 53 Sommacal, Noah DL 6 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

77 Senick, Elijah D.L. 2 1 0 0 0. 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 76 Ewejobi, Raphael DL 1 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

TOTALS 29 6 5 0 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 14 14 0 91 TOTALS 33 10 5 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 17 17 0 #VALUE!

Total Plays 67 Null Plays 24 Team Tackles 0 Total Plays 73 Null Plays 24 Team Tackles 0

STATISTICIAN:

TA - Defensive Tackle FF - Forced Fumble KD - Pass Knock Down

AS - Assisted Tackle FR - Fumble Return IN - Interceptions Julie Bakke

ST - Special Teams Tackle FR-YD - Fumble Yards IN-YD - Interception Yards

SA - Special Teams Assist FR-LG - Longest Fumble Return IN-LG - Longest Interception Return

QS - Quarterback Sack FR-TD - Fumble TD IN-TD - Interception TD

BK - Blocked Kick

at

LEGEND

INDIVIDUAL DEFENSIVE STATISTICS

VISITOR HOME

Holy Cross St. Joseph

Holy Cross

St. Joseph

Friday, November 3, 2023

SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK


